
2024|25 SCHEDULE
Primary Strings (PS)

FALL CONCERT CYCLE | Rehearsals on Saturdays @ West Barnstable Campus

Date Schedule Location Notes

Saturday, Sept. 14 AUDITIONS West Barnstable Campus
& Falmouth Campus

Sign Up Online

Saturday, Sept. 21 9AM- 9:40AM
every week

West Barnstable Campus 1st Rehearsal!

Saturday, Sept. 28 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Oct. 5 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Oct. 12 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Oct. 19 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Oct. 26 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Nov. 2 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Nov. 9 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Nov. 16 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Nov. 23 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Nov. 30 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL

Saturday, Dec. 7 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Dec. 14 9AM Warm Up Reh.
9:15 AM PS CONCERT

West Barnstable Campus Just for family and
friends

Saturday, Dec. 21 2 PM CSYOP Concert Barnstable Performing
Arts Center at BHS

Observe and support
our friends in CSYOP!

Dec. 28 & Jan. 4 NO REHEARSALS NO REHEARSALS HOLIDAY BREAK



2024|25 SCHEDULE
Primary Strings (PS)

SPRING CONCERT CYCLE | Rehearsals on Saturdays @ West Barnstable Campus

Date Schedule Location Notes

Saturday, Jan. 11 9AM- 9:40AM
every week

West Barnstable
Campus

Saturday, Jan. 18 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Jan. 25 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Feb. 1 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Feb. 8 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Feb. 15 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Feb. 22 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL

Saturday, Mar. 1 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Mar. 8 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Mar. 15 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Mar. 22 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Mar. 29 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Apr. 5 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Apr. 12 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, Apr. 19 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL

Saturday, Apr. 26 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, May 3 ‘’ ‘’

Saturday, May 10 Dress Rehearsal time TBD
between 10AM - 2PM

Barnstable Performing
Arts Center

CSYOP CONCERT
(including PS)

2 PM CONCERT

June 7th and 14th 2025|26 Season
Auditions

West Barnstable and
Falmouth Campuses

Sign Up Online
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